

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7222/2004

MARRIPATI NAGARAJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For impleadment](with office report dt. 2.12.2006)

Date: 16/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

for Mr.T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Ms. K.Radha Rani, Adv.for

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

IA No.2 is rejected.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master